
Overall results ‐ scroll down for age/gender/time followed by gender/time
Bib# Time First Middle Last M/F Age Team
508 19:57 Kevin Ropp M 46
579 20:30 Mackenzie Riford F 17
580 20:41 Polis Tarasansombut M 19
867 21:17 Jason Blough M 30
552 21:52 Kathryn Hale F 39
853 22:30 Andrea Neal F 44
584 22:32 Kenneth Franklin M 37 EDCO Grinders
597 22:33 Alan Capppeluti M 56
292 22:35 Michael Mealer M 31
486 22:55 Michael Jacob Yudt M 31
382 22:58 Maria Rubeling F 46 YMCA
211 23:09 Kristy Hutzell F 32
353 23:24 Crystal Raines F 35 Run, Mama, Run!
276 23:27 Beverly McCardle F 53 YMCA
858 23:29 Michael O'Grady M 58
481 23:41 Christine M Woody F 24 Team GOHO
566 23:50 Jillian O'Malley F 28
130 24:21 Carly Fisher F 19
878 24:33 Steve Schaffer M 62
285 24:45 Kelli McIntosh F 31 Run, Mama, Run!
297 24:52 Jeremy Meskimen M 39
590 24:55 Laura Kane F 31
414 24:57 Cortney Smith F 23
53 25:02 Jill Calhoun F 39 MOMS club of Frederick
565 25:05 Joel O'Malley M 28
244 25:08 Cyndi Lawrence F 39
456 25:14 Marley Allis Tunnell F 13
592 25:18 Henry Breen M 20
387 25:20 Joseph Saavedra M 63 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
373 25:27 Stacie A Roderick F 34 Scooby Dooby Boobies
833 25:31 Rachel Cuesta F 23
573 25:33 Andi Billotti M 47
473 25:36 DOROTHY WILKINSON‐TENNEY F 22



278 25:38 Robin McConaughey F 49
418 25:49 Jason Smith M 28 Rowdy Runners
174 25:51 Clyde H Handrich M 56
222 25:52 Drew Johnson M 12 Team Timko
829 25:52 Joanne Capoccia F 43
39 25:52:57 Melissa Borza F 24
110 25:53 Heather Donhauser F 26
526 25:56 Larry Eubanks M 52
31 26:10 Melissa Berry F 41
823 26:12 Nicole Manduca F 34
825 26:14 Eileen Colbert F 41
851 26:16 Siobhan Starrs F 38
384 26:25 Kerry Rudy F 33
572 26:34 Art Gregory M 67
348 26:36 Syndney Pugh F 14 Urbana Volleyball
152 26:42 daniel gilmore M 42
153 26:49 Jenni Gilroy F 38 Run, Mama, Run!
392 26:50 Charles Sauerwein M 60 CHS
507 26:52 Lori Ropp F 42
313 26:53 effie y nomicos F 51 Bust 'N Loose
147 27:10 miae gil F 49
386 27:11 Christel Dawn Ruzicka F 35
551 27:13 Lenne Stoleberg M 39
569 27:15 Denise Hodgkins M 56
595 27:22 Lisa Frushour F 44
119 27:33 Bradley Duruttya M 45
349 27:35 Angelina Purscelley F 36 The Red Chics
22 27:37 Amelia Jayne Barnard F 26
305 27:39 Ammon Morgan, III M 24 YMCA
596 27:39 Doug Frushour M 50
272 27:44 Karine Mauprivez F 36 Pink Girls
868 28:07 Tobin Lehman M 32
151 28:11 Shirley Lynn Gillen F 49
444 28:16 Greg Thompson M 24
108 28:17 swift dickison M 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer



175 28:21 Maya Key Hannon F 12
352 28:26 Rich Quickel M 46
64 28:33 Ed Chaney M 75
452 28:34 Cynthia G Trout F 45
439 28:35 Jennifer Taylor F 30
118 28:36 April Duruttya F 31
318 28:39 peter oconnell M 52 Team GOHO
561 28:44 Julie Zoldumbide F 46
145 28:45 Scott ChristopheGarrand M 50
28 28:50 Lindsay Bender F 26
169 28:55 Mike Haderlie M 33
34 28:56 Kristin L Bingham F 29 Team GOHO
94 28:58 Mark H Crouter M 58 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
5 29:05 Arathi Almli F 35 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
504 29:09 Toni Turnbaugh F 44 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
849 29:29 Jennifer Cook F 30
416 29:31 LAURA M SMITH F 44 CRA Together
459 29:31 Barb VanWinkle F 57 CRA Together
458 29:32 Lawrence Brooks Vance M 43
598 29:33 Kevin Conamaso M 22 Brenda
493 29:36 Klyle Wolfe M 10 CoCo
413 29:39 Elizabeth Catherine Smith F 13
179 29:40 Donna Haslam F 32 Team GOHO
417 29:41 Emily Elizabeth Smith F 44
350 29:43 Brent Purscelley M 44 The Red Chics
599 29:52 Deanna Gotte F 50
334 29:54 Becki Pfeil F 34
190 29:56 Debra Herdecker F 46 CRA Together
247 30:01 Ashley Leadbetter‐Davis F 38
236 30:04 Jennifer Korrell F 39 Chasing Butterflies
6 30:04 Denise Marie Amann F 42
365 30:05 Kara Robert F 24
435 30:06 Kathryn Szollar F 50
255 30:07 EMILY MACE F 27
415 30:07 Megan Lee Smith F 28 Rowdy Runners



234 30:09 Kevin Kisner M 34
397 30:16 marti seraphin F 61
339 30:38 Kara Nicole Pokras F 35
132 30:39 Krystal Fistere F 28
20 30:47 Karen Baldwin F 28 Run, Mama, Run!
518 30:51 Karen Coghill F 47
226 30:53 Allison Keegin F 12
882 30:53 Melissa Kaplan F 29
455 30:54 John Tsikerdanos M 29
860 30:54 Mark Freebum M 41
203 30:55 Alyssa M Hudak F 30
881 30:59 Jesse Kaplan M 36
886 31:00 Zoe Tsoukatos F 29
289 31:02 Jennifer McNally F 42
419 31:08 Jennifer Evans F 38
191 31:11 Allison Joy Herndon F 20
89 31:15 Christina Cowley F 27 Rowdy Runners
150 31:17 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
503 31:21 Beth  Sell F 39
515 31:25 Susan Bittle F 49
238 31:31 Meaghan Mary Kuczarski F 26
124 31:37 Joyce Erwin F 49
856 31:43 Patti Morrow F 61
73 31:46 Beth Christovich F 24
61 31:47 Vikky Caulkins F 38 Medi Runners
149 31:49 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
274 31:53 Shanan Meredith Maynard F 29 Lady Humps
501 31:57 Susan Jensen F 47
168 31:58 Theresa Habighorst F 45 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
257 32:00 Christina Michelle Makosy F 43 Lady Humps
90 32:02 jacqueline kay cramer F 34 Rowdy Runners
395 32:05 suzanne seger F 50 Seger
441 32:14 Nicolette Thayer F 14 Urbana Volleyball
554 32:15 Loretta Fahy F 62 Team GOHO
171 32:20 Erin Hajjar F 28



87 32:21 Erin Cotter F 30 Cotter
884 32:22 Erin Knott F 25
230 32:25 Stephanie Kelley F 38 Lady Humps
998 32:29 William Wallace M 39
421 32:30 Tracy Lynn Solomon F 40
471 32:32 Renee Veronica White F 35
472 32:43 Gabriel Gordon White M 40
822 32:47 Joel Yudt M 33
319 32:49 Cynthia Oglesby F 33 Rowdy Runners
487 32:51 Jungim Amy Yun F 49
288 32:57 Kate McManus F 28
100 33:03 Joanna Del Grosso F 46
546 33:08 Catriona Gesell F 53
457 33:09 colleen marie tunnell F 39
227 33:09 Michelle Lynn Keegin F 40
412 33:13 Shannon Smiles F 20
547 33:25 Jennifer Bradshaw F 35
497 33:27 Stacy Stubenrauch F 44 CoCo
290 33:31 Margaret M McNeill F 50
581 33:32 Janet Krones F 56
830 33:36 Joanna Shapiro F 42
70 34:02 Ed Chrisinger M 36
86 34:02 Michelle Cooper F 48 Women's Center for Breast Care
393 34:16 Kimberly Scott F 41 Delta's Divas
183 34:16 Bonita Carmilla Hayes Hubbard F 42
828 34:17 April Reardon F 35 Team Velvet
534 34:17 Lorna R. House F 64 Orginal Bib # was 201
827 34:18 Danielle Grooms F 26 Team Velvet
17 34:21 Susan Bahl F 36 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
302 34:28 Krysia Moore F 50 Bust 'N Loose
567 34:32 Vicki Hodgkins F 53
200 34:37 emily hood F 34
21 34:38 stephanie banach F 31
871 34:41 McKayla Korrell F 14 Chasing Butterflies
337 34:41 Shawn Pitts F 43 Mark A Pitts DDS PA



121 34:44 Morgan Ecker F 19
239 34:54 Michelle Kuehl F 21 Frederick County Commission For Women
461 34:56 Kara Volpe F 30
464 35:04 Shellome Walters F 34 Frederick County Commission For Women
30 35:05 Diana Berry F 24
38 35:07 Tracy Anne Boothe F 41
269 35:12 Benjamin Marshall M 26
265 35:17 Erin Leigh Marr F 30
266 35:18 Marilyn R Marshall F 26
859 35:21 Vikki Briel F 53
398 35:23 Samantha Servey F 42
411 35:23 Colleen Sintes F 56
304 35:24 Cardell Morant M 39 Scooby Dooby Boobies
402 35:24 jl sheriff F 40 Scooby Dooby Boobies
277 35:26 Laurielyn Rebecca McCarty F 31
126 35:32 Olivia Evans F 48
463 35:49 Bridget Walsh F 23
268 35:51 Stephannie Marshall F 44
231 35:54 Bonnie Jane Key F 58
232 35:55 April Kidd F 39 Delta's Divas
322 35:55 Gaynelle Orndorff F 50
164 36:09 Kathryn Grove F 22
338 36:20 Christina Poffenberger F 31
548 36:21 Kim Chambers F 42
41 36:22 Lorraine Brantner F 22 Colonial Pink Diamonds

36:22 No Bib Blank1
74 36:23 Courtney Nicole Clark F 27
85 36:24 E Ellen Cook F 51 Bust 'N Loose
210 36:26 Ben Hurwitz M 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
40 36:28 Kandi Boucher F 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
888 36:29 Sarah Morris F 36
66 36:36 Deborah Childers F 59
138 36:41 ashley froebel F 26
47 36:42 Sonja Brown‐Jenkins F 48
550 36:52 Teri Caroglanian F 47



549 36:52 Pam James F 47
564 36:58 Branden Rhodes M
824 37:12 Zazil Arreola F 30
140 37:12 Betsy Gage F 43
48 37:21 Danielle Buice F 38
125 37:33 Lisa Estes F 42 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
54 37:35 Ashley Marie Callaway F 23
80 37:46 William D Cole M 42
78 37:49 Tina M Cole F 41
333 37:51 Gene Perry M 51 CRA Together
224 37:53 Janet W Jones F 38
165 37:59 Amy Guard F 22
388 38:03 Naterra Sale F 25 The Red Chics
26 38:06 Stacey Baughman F 37
519 38:07 Doreen  Williams F 40
120 38:07 MISSIE DYER F 41
335 38:08 Veronica Piasecki F 41 Chasing Butterflies
448 38:08 Kimberly Townsend F 43 Chasing Butterflies
241 38:09 Staci Lamoureux F 39
32 38:09 Patti Berry F 49
340 38:14 Kristen Michele Poole F 27
134 38:15 Pam Franklin F 46
467 38:20 Lindsey Weaver F 25 Murphy
310 38:26 Sheri Murphy F 38 Murphy
521 38:28 Linda Roth F 50
19 38:28 Teresa Baker F 57
843 38:29 Lolita DeJesus F 49
496 38:31 Alex Stubenrauch 18 CoCo
144 38:46 Carol Garrand F 55
27 38:47 Debbie Begosh F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
587 38:47 Bill Ballantine M 52 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
593 38:49 Michelle Kinna F 39 Run, Mama, Run!
576 39:11 Kristi Reiff F 25
575 39:12 Melanie Bordages F 28
585 39:14 Betsy Cain F 58



586 39:15 Whitney Cain F 26
123 39:16 Jason Engel M 31 MOMS club of Frederick
370 39:16 Camenzind Robinson M 35 MOMS club of Frederick
81 39:19 Betsy Collings F 31
389 39:24 Rachel Harriet Sanger F 28 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
427 39:28 Deanna Starkoski F 41 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
113 39:32 Matthew W Dorsey M 39
197 39:42 Kathleen Holter F 69
158 39:43 Karen F Goss F 55
826 39:44 Erycka Lee F 33 Team Velvet
543 39:44 Teresa Sell F 52
861 39:50 Rylee Duncan F 12 Saving Second Base
466 39:51 Beth Watkins F 33 Saving Second Base
556 39:53 Beth McKew F 41
68 39:57 Michael Chomel M 58
67 39:58 Nancy Chomel F 56
275 40:08 Ashley Mayton F 10 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
293 40:09 Jessica J Medeiros F 44
401 40:09 Melissa D Shaw F 44
520 40:21 Deborah  Burke F 45
114 40:24 Steven Drish M 27 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
332 40:33 Cheryl Perry F 51 CRA Together
77 40:34 Leticia Cobian‐Engel F 30 MOMS club of Frederick
57 40:44 Rebecca Cartwright F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
262 40:48 dawn marcoux F 26
267 40:49 Ky Marshall F 28 Delta's Divas
127 40:51 Nichole Farris F 33 Run, Mama, Run!
44 41:29 Kathy Brooks F 45 Delta's Divas
213 41:31 Audra Jacob F 42 Run, Mama, Run!
182 41:45 Liza Hawkins F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
391 41:48 Joan Sauerwein F 59 JCS

41:52 No Bib Blank2
41:56 No Bib Blank3
42:01 No Bib Blank4

850 42:02 Shawn Earp F 37 Chasing Butterflies



852 42:05 Roy Earp M 41 Chasing Butterflies
115 42:06 Paula Duarte F 47 Syngene
309 42:33 margaret m mulligan F 52

42:33 No Bib Blank5
148 42:35 Adele Gill F 60
260 42:39 wendy mannarino F 53
199 42:51 Tish Honse F 65 Frederick County Commission For Women
495 42:56 Chris Stubenrauch M 15 CoCo
137 42:59 Pamela Rose Freund F 54
300 43:09 Colleen Baldree F 37
95 43:49 Carrie Cumbo F 35
492 43:50 Ryan Wolfe M CoCo
494 43:56 Bob Wolfe M 57 CoCo
263 43:57 Barbara Marklin F 61 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
214 44:03 Elizabeth Jacobs F 31 Team GOHO
259 44:11 Katherine Dawn Mangus F 31
207 44:34 Karen Hundemer F 57 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
215 44:36 Steven Jacobs M 29 Team GOHO
483 44:36 Lisa Yost F 42 Team GOHO
377 44:48 Gloria Long Rollins F 59
873 44:51 Kyle Lednicky M 14
562 45:11 Kathleen Williams F
88 45:19 Lancey Cowan F 41

45:35 No Bib Blank6
45:38 No Bib Blank7

563 45:44 Brent Williams M
894 45:53 Rachel Eitnier F 26 The Greene Turtle
893 45:54 Stacy Brewbaker F 18 The Greene Turtle

46:33 No Bib Blank8
46:33:04 No Bib Blank9

479 46:34 Amy Witherly F 26
143 46:34 Tina Garland F 35
432 47:00 Jennifer Stevens Long F 33 Rounding Second Base
128 47:02 Jason W Feaga M 37 Rounding Second Base

47:03 No Bib Blank10



477 47:05 David James Wilson, II M 26
216 47:08 Laila S James F 42
323 47:12 Jeana Panarella F 30 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.

47:12 No Bib Blank11
530 47:22 Christina Hinton F 47 CRA Together
240 47:22 Debra Kuhn F 56
250 47:23 Tracie Lee F 42 Delta's Divas
291 47:23 Christie McSweeney F 44 CRA Together
102 47:52 Cristin E Dennis F 41
361 48:09 Heather Rigg F 15 Urbana Volleyball
219 48:57 Kristen Jock F 14 Urbana Volleyball
33 48:59 Stephanie Bickford F 40 Rowdy Runners
7 49:17 Natalia Andiano F 15 Urbana Volleyball
423 49:18 Carolyn J Stamper F 36 Scooby Dooby Boobies
51 49:19 michelle burns F 35 Scooby Dooby Boobies
195 49:20 Robin Ann Hoesch F 50
25 49:28 Lori Barrick F 43
280 49:29 Emily McDonald F 17
279 49:33 Lindsay McDonald F 16
180 49:37 Christine Haslup F 41 Seger
282 49:38 John McDonald M 52
281 49:56 Kelly McDonald F 47
329 49:58 Kimberly Dawn Pennington F 48
103 50:18 Connie DeRosa F 41 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
13 50:19 Debbi Atkinson F 48 Saving Second Base
117 50:20 Monica M Duncan‐Socks F 42 Saving Second Base
327 50:24 Kris Pearl F 48
400 50:25 Rebecca S Shaw F 30
320 51:03 Cat Olsen F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
229 51:04 Nicole Keller F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
208 51:05 Sarah Hurwitz F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
301 51:18 Nancy Misotti F 53 Colonial Pink Diamonds
122 51:19 Lisa Ecker F 50
890 51:26 Sandy Stackhouse F 50
889 51:28 Tom Stackhouse M 51



513 51:28 Mary Brodie‐Ennis F 53
514 51:28 David Ennis M 53
43 51:38 Jillian Britz F 34
307 51:51 Emily Moyers F 13
343 51:51 Joan Poulin F 37
45 51:51 Danette Brophy F 46
835 51:51 Gene Shuldes M 54 FCC FW
314 51:59 Sarah Null F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
862 52:00 Tammy Flohr F 52 Pink Ladies for Tina

1 Kimberly Ellen Rhodes‐Ward F 47 Run, Mama, Run! * Replacement for Adams‐Richards
2 Lisa Alberti F 44
3 Alexandra Stickley Albright F 52 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
4 Gena Allen F 47 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
8 Selbym Andino F 45 Colonial Pink Diamonds
9 Alicia Angolia F 32
10 Judith Apshago F 40 The IT Girls
11 Susan Ervin Archer F 54
12 Meropi Athanasiou F 53
14 Jessica Auge F 29
15 Debra Aycoth F 54
16 Michael Aycoth M 64
18 Cherie Lynn Baker F 42
23 Karen Jo Barnard F 63
24 Winston Hunter Barnard Jr M 63
29 Tosha Brooke Benna F 33
35 Elizabeth Birchfield F 34 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
36 Donald Blair M 65
37 jillian boger F 27
42 Harry Breen M 20 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
46 lisa brown F 27 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
49 SANDY BUMP F 49 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
50 Deanna R Burke F 12
52 Monica Burroughs F 31



55 Heather Campana F 28 Colonial Pink Diamonds
56 Mary Carlsson F 61 Bosom Buddies
58 Maureen Case F 63
59 Steve Case M 63
60 Daynah Cataldo F 51 Pink Nightingales
62 Kay Chaconas F 68 Bosom Buddies
63 Peter Chaconas M 75 Bosom Buddies
65 Amanda Changuris F 31 Rounding Second Base
69 Dawn Chrisinger F 34
71 Barbara Therese Christoff F 69
72 Casey Christopher F 23 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
75 Cheryl Ann Clark F 49
76 Karen Lynne Clevenger F 48 Scooby Dooby Boobies
79 Sylvia Anne Cole F 62
82 Deborah Collins F 29 The Real Pink Ladies
83 Skye Cook F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
84 Teresa Cook F 32 Treasure Your Chest
91 Susan Cranford F 50
92 Molly Craver F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
93 Brooke Bynum Crouter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
96 TERESA ANN CURCIO F 55
97 WILLIAM ALBERT CURCIO M 56
98 Lucille S. Davis F 69
99 Patricia Ann DeGraff F 51
101 Kelley DeLacey F 14 Urbana Volleyball
104 Alexandra deSibour F 22
105 Amanda deSibour F 29
106 Debbie deSibour F 53
107 helen dickison F 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
109 Debra Lynn Dixon F 47 Shirley's Angels
111 Eva Dorsey F 8
112 Sonia Dorsey F 39
116 Susan Duncan F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
129 Christine D Ferguson F 50 Frederick County Commission For Women
131 Linda Anne Fisher F 62 Team Fisher



133 Holly Fouche F 42 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers
135 Jodi Freeburn F 42
136 Regina Louise Freeburn F 65
139 Kathy Fumagalli F 41 Foreverfit4u
141 Denise Gambill F 56 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
142 Marsha Garcia F 40
146 Katie Geouge F 23
154 HEMAL GOHIL F 35 The Red Chics
155 Julile Gollos F 51
156 Arlene Gooch F 45
157 Jane MarcellineGordon F 50 The IT Girls
159 Nicolle Grayson F 33 Delta's Divas
160 Treda Grayson F 36 Delta's Divas
161 Jennifer Grayson F 61 Delta's Divas
162 Byron Grayson M 34 Delta's Divas
163 jillian marie grieshaber F 32
166 Dorinda Guard F 47
167 Debi Haba F 46 Foreverfit4u
170 Cassie Hahn F 27
172 Kate Halsey F 11
173 Wendy Halsey F 39
176 Vickie Harmon F 38 Treasure Your Chest
177 Susan K. Harris F 55
178 Michael G. Harris M 51
181 laura jeanne hassett F 47 Pink Nightingales
184 Kristi Heffner F 42
185 Robert Heffner M 55
186 Rachel Heletz F 30 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
187 Ido Heletz M 33 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
188 Tracy Herald F 40
189 Heather Herald F 41
192 JULIE K. HILDEBRAND F 47
193 Amy S. Himmelwright F 32
194 Susan J. Himmelwright F 60
196 Elisabeth Holter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer



198 Kurt Holter M 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
202 Kathleen Burke House F 68
204 Adele R Hudak F 58
205 Julia Huiberts F 40
206 Pieter Marie Huiberts M 39
209 Patty Hurwitz F 56 Colonial Pink Diamonds
212 Kimberly Ann Iman F 52 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
217 Anne James F 55 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
218 Brandy Jenkins F 28 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
220 Katie Johnson F 9 Team Timko
221 Kim Johnson F 41 Team Timko
223 Shannon Jones F 28
225 Karen Elizabeth Keane F 26
228 Lori C Keisling F 43 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
233 Kimberly Kirkland F 35 Colonial Pink Diamonds
235 Margaret Kline F 44 GIGGLES
237 Kelly Kroh‐Jones F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
242 Shirley M Langley F 63 Shirley's Angels
243 Marsha Ann Lawn F 64 Team GOHO
245 Erin Lawson F 30 Pink Nightingales
246 Danyeil Lee Elsbree F 40
248 Dana Smith Leaman F 42
249 Robin Lednicky F 46 Delta's Divas
251 Marsha Liebl F 66 Bosom Buddies
252 Ellen Lolich F 27 Team GOHO
253 Jamie Lubin F 37 Colonial Pink Diamonds
254 Jackie Lutman F 28
256 Janet Madsen F 52
258 Jane L Malcolm F 55 Rowdy Runners
261 Renee Marcellino F 44
264 Robin Marquart F 34
270 Bob Marshall M 64
271 Erin Martin F 54
273 Katherine Maxey F 39 The IT Girls
283 Kristine E McGee F 44



284 Patricia McGrady F 39 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
286 Erin McKenney F 36
287 Nancy McLendon F 67 SOS Team
294 Kim Meissner F 42
295 Rachael Mellow F 71
296 Dorothy Menelas F 40
298 Candice Nicole Michael F 27
299 G Kathyrn Miller F 44 Pink Nightingales
303 JANET MOORE F 52 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
306 Terri Morton F 47
308 Theresa Louise Mullican F 44
311 Emily JEAN MYERS F 22
312 Chrisse New F 34
315 Holly Nyack F 23 Rowdy Runners
316 Glenda Nyack F 54 Rowdy Runners
317 Chris Nyack M 26 Rowdy Runners
321 Marjorie Orin F 58 MOMS club of Frederick
324 Jodi Lynn Pandullo F 31
325 Sharon Parker F 70
326 Kristen Parsley F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
328 Terry Pearson F 68
330 Stephanie Perkins F 35 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
331 Terry Anne Perry F 48
336 Dina Piccioni F 46 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
341 Nicholas Portelli M 28
342 Candice Poska F 38 MOMS club of Frederick
344 Dawn Marie Powell F 30
345 Rachel Pratt F 29 Rowdy Runners
346 Trish Pressimone F 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
347 Rhonda Priest F 61 Colonial Pink Diamonds
351 Kimberly Sue Pyles F 48
354 Candy Reaver F 33 Women's Center for Breast Care
355 Judy Reisman F 61 Bosom Buddies
356 Mina Forsythe Rempe F 45 MOMS club of Frederick
357 Debbie Remsberg F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer



358 Marsha Remsburg F 58
359 Eric D Riblett M 32
360 Bonnie S Richter F 58 Team GOHO
362 Hannah Rimel F 16
363 Katherine Rinkes F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
364 Daniel Rinkes M 39 MOMS club of Frederick
366 Christi Roberts F 47 GIGGLES
367 Nancy Albig Robertson F 60
368 Robert L Robertson M 55
369 Brooke Robinson F 35 MOMS club of Frederick
371 Sherry Rodeheaver F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
372 Gene Rodeheaver M 54 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
374 Darla Roesch F 48
375 Debbie Rogers F 57 The Real Pink Ladies
376 SHAWN M ROHRER F 39
378 Edie Rosales F 46 Mark A Pitts DDS PA
379 barbara Rosen F 62 Bosom Buddies
380 Joel Rosen M 66 Bosom Buddies
381 Darla Rosenberger F 50
383 Karin Ruckhaus F 60 Bosom Buddies
385 Wanda Ruffin F 60 Delta's Divas
390 Sally Sanino F 47
394 Franklin V Scott M 59 Pink Nightingales
396 Stephanie Sekulski F 24 Team Henry 
399 Dena C Shaffer F 54 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
403 Jamie Shopland F 29 Frederick County Commission For Women
404 Shirley Shores F 70 SOS Team
405 Alexis Shrante F 20
406 Susan Shrante F 51
407 Tara Shriver F 17
408 Kristen Shriver F 45
409 William Shriver M 45
410 Sherri Simons F 42
420 DD Smith M 67 Colonial Pink Diamonds
422 Patricia K Stafford F 50 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers



424 Christine Stancovich F 43 Pink Nightingales
425 Susan Stanczyk F 54
426 Jenny Starcher F 34
428 Meredith Steere F 65 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
429 Karen Stegman F 46
430 Cheryl A. Steiner F 54
431 Christina L. Stelljes F 40
433 Traci Rene Stupp F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
434 Cortney Suerdieck F 31
436 Lori Talley F 49 6th MLMC
437 Michael Talley M 49 6th MLMC
438 Joy E Tanner M 34
440 Crystal Tharp F 27
442 Jacquelyn Thomas F 49 The Red Chics
443 Julie Marie Thompson F 54
445 Joyce Jean Tolley F 69
446 David Toof M 61 Bosom Buddies
447 Linda Towns F 52
449 Judy Trentini F 48 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
450 Brittany Tritsch F 23
451 Kathryn Troupe F 58 Pink Nightingales
453 Norma Trybul F 55 Norma Trybul
454 Donald Trybul M 61 Norma Trybul
460 Danette M Venegas F 44
462 Virginia Lee Wade F 63 SOS Team
465 ken ward M 63 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
468 Brian Webber M 43 Medi Runners
469 Heather M Wheeler F 31 Shirley's Angels
470 Corryn White F 6
474 Roger Williams M 61 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
475 Rebecca Wilson F 33 Rowdy Runners
476 Maureen Wilson F 45 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
478 Tonya Wise F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
480 Sadie Wolf F 31 Rounding Second Base
482 Mackenzie Yee F 16



484 Kelly Marie Yudt F 32
485 Connie Jean Yudt F 62
488 Kathryn Zanylo F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
489 Kimberly L Zeren F 41 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
498 Patty Cuzzolina F 58 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
499 Jennifer Hollard F 31 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
500 Angela Papillo F 46
502 Chris Kline M 29 Colonial Pink Diamonds
505 Renee Ferrante F 46 The Real Pink Ladies
506 Alyssa Ferrante F 8 The Real Pink Ladies
509 Cheryl Hoffman F 48
510 Holly Harris F 40 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
511 Nirza Flores F 32 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
512 Frank Stanczyk M 56
516 Eric  Darby M 16 Team Hope
517 Macie Sigler F 17 Team Hope
522 Larry Timko M 64 Team Timko
523 Judy Timko F 65 Team Timko
524 Julie Heffner F 40
525 Linda Martin F 41
527 Linda Coe F 51
528 Lisa Romano F 54
529 Suzy  Kaltman F CRA Together
531 Michelle Graziani F 43 CRA Together
532 Amanda Graziani F 17 CRA Together
533 Marli Lockitsky F 38 CRA Together
535 Rebecca Mann F 14 Emily Mann
536 Lindsay Mann F 12 Emily Mann
537 Wilson Mann M 49 Emily Mann
538 Dorthy Farmer F 42 Emily Mann
539 Barbara Mann F 77 Emily Mann
540 Karen DelGiudice F 64
541 Marc Melcher M 49 Bosom Buddies
542 Megan Melcher F 42 Bosom Buddies
544 Debi  Disbrow F 41 Pink Nightingales



545 Kathy Mitchell F 17 Pink Nightingales
553 Debra Jane Kuhn F 56 Orginal Bib # was 240
555 Chrissie Hassett F 61
557 Josette Capasso F 43
558 Christina Dugan F 31
559 Megan Downing F 7 Colonial Pink Diamonds
568 Ashley Ripeon F 23
571 Carolyn Mastallerz F 64 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
574 Kallien Heffner F 212 Pink Nightingales
577 Debra Laferte F 48 Pink Nightingales
578 Megan Lunsford F 25
582 Marc Canamaso M 19 Brenda
583 Arleen Hall F 42
588 Anita Matouda F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
591 Theresa Crowell F 48 Pink Nightingales
594 Meera Talsaina F 45
600 Marylou Atienza F 47
831 Heidi Thomas F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
832 Dawn Hammond F 44
834 Jennifer Charlton F 48
836 Nicolette Kendrick F 26 The Kendricks
837 Robert  Kendrick M 28 The Kendricks
838 Nasar Hussein M 21
839 Maria Rillera F 57
840 Linda Burger F 47 Shirley's Angels
842 Densie Loeper F 54
842 Tom Loeper M 54
854 Rita  Dorsey F 41 Sonia Dorsey
855 Hillary Remsberg F 22 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
857 Beverley Nash F 66 Rowdy Runners
863 Stephanie Warren F 36 Pink Ladies for Tina
864 Trisha Orndoff F 47 Pink Ladies for Tina
865 Laura Chenng F 26
866 Jeanne Stambaugh F 45
869 Janet Nesslerodt F 41



870 Mary Wagner F 49 Papillo/Wagner
872 Cedonia Evans F 41
874 Denise Randall F 51
875 Barbara Jacobi F 50
876 Nancy Randall F 60
877 Martin O'Neill M 51
879 Kelly  Seidell F 25
880 Scott Scherer M 27
883 Nancy Hollobaugh F 52
885 Elaini Tsovkate F 61
888 Mark Matovich M 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
891 Jessica Carpenter F 31
892 Samantha Miller F 23

Jean Remmert F 52



Results sorted by Age / Gender / Time
Bib# Time First Middle Last M/F Age Team
493 29:36 Klyle Wolfe M 10 CoCo
275 40:08 Ashley Mayton F 10 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
222 25:52 Drew Johnson M 12 Team Timko
175 28:21 Maya Key Hannon F 12
226 30:53 Allison Keegin F 12
861 39:50 Rylee Duncan F 12 Saving Second Base
456 25:14 Marley Allis Tunnell F 13
413 29:39 Elizabeth Catherine Smith F 13
307 51:51 Emily Moyers F 13
348 26:36 Syndney Pugh F 14 Urbana Volleyball
441 32:14 Nicolette Thayer F 14 Urbana Volleyball
871 34:41 McKayla Korrell F 14 Chasing Butterflies
873 44:51 Kyle Lednicky M 14
219 48:57 Kristen Jock F 14 Urbana Volleyball
495 42:56 Chris Stubenrauch M 15 CoCo
361 48:09 Heather Rigg F 15 Urbana Volleyball
7 49:17 Natalia Andiano F 15 Urbana Volleyball
279 49:33 Lindsay McDonald F 16
579 20:30 Mackenzie Riford F 17
280 49:29 Emily McDonald F 17
496 38:31 Alex Stubenrauch 18 CoCo
893 45:54 Stacy Brewbaker F 18 The Greene Turtle
580 20:41 Polis Tarasansombut M 19
130 24:21 Carly Fisher F 19
121 34:44 Morgan Ecker F 19
592 25:18 Henry Breen M 20
191 31:11 Allison Joy Herndon F 20
412 33:13 Shannon Smiles F 20
239 34:54 Michelle Kuehl F 21 Frederick County Commission For Women
473 25:36 DOROTHY WILKINSON‐TENNEY F 22
598 29:33 Kevin Conamaso M 22 Brenda
164 36:09 Kathryn Grove F 22
41 36:22 Lorraine Brantner F 22 Colonial Pink Diamonds



165 37:59 Amy Guard F 22
414 24:57 Cortney Smith F 23
833 25:31 Rachel Cuesta F 23
463 35:49 Bridget Walsh F 23
54 37:35 Ashley Marie Callaway F 23
481 23:41 Christine M Woody F 24 Team GOHO
39 25:52:57 Melissa Borza F 24
305 27:39 Ammon Morgan, III M 24 YMCA
444 28:16 Greg Thompson M 24
365 30:05 Kara Robert F 24
73 31:46 Beth Christovich F 24
30 35:05 Diana Berry F 24
210 36:26 Ben Hurwitz M 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
40 36:28 Kandi Boucher F 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
884 32:22 Erin Knott F 25
388 38:03 Naterra Sale F 25 The Red Chics
467 38:20 Lindsey Weaver F 25 Murphy
576 39:11 Kristi Reiff F 25
110 25:53 Heather Donhauser F 26
22 27:37 Amelia Jayne Barnard F 26
28 28:50 Lindsay Bender F 26
238 31:31 Meaghan Mary Kuczarski F 26
827 34:18 Danielle Grooms F 26 Team Velvet
269 35:12 Benjamin Marshall M 26
266 35:18 Marilyn R Marshall F 26
138 36:41 ashley froebel F 26
586 39:15 Whitney Cain F 26
262 40:48 dawn marcoux F 26
894 45:53 Rachel Eitnier F 26 The Greene Turtle
479 46:34 Amy Witherly F 26
477 47:05 David James Wilson, II M 26
255 30:07 EMILY MACE F 27
89 31:15 Christina Cowley F 27 Rowdy Runners
74 36:23 Courtney Nicole Clark F 27
340 38:14 Kristen Michele Poole F 27



114 40:24 Steven Drish M 27 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
320 51:03 Cat Olsen F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
229 51:04 Nicole Keller F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
566 23:50 Jillian O'Malley F 28
565 25:05 Joel O'Malley M 28
418 25:49 Jason Smith M 28 Rowdy Runners
415 30:07 Megan Lee Smith F 28 Rowdy Runners
132 30:39 Krystal Fistere F 28
20 30:47 Karen Baldwin F 28 Run, Mama, Run!
171 32:20 Erin Hajjar F 28
288 32:57 Kate McManus F 28
575 39:12 Melanie Bordages F 28
389 39:24 Rachel Harriet Sanger F 28 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
267 40:49 Ky Marshall F 28 Delta's Divas
34 28:56 Kristin L Bingham F 29 Team GOHO
882 30:53 Melissa Kaplan F 29
455 30:54 John Tsikerdanos M 29
886 31:00 Zoe Tsoukatos F 29
274 31:53 Shanan Meredith Maynard F 29 Lady Humps
215 44:36 Steven Jacobs M 29 Team GOHO
867 21:17 Jason Blough M 30
439 28:35 Jennifer Taylor F 30
849 29:29 Jennifer Cook F 30
203 30:55 Alyssa M Hudak F 30
87 32:21 Erin Cotter F 30 Cotter
461 34:56 Kara Volpe F 30
265 35:17 Erin Leigh Marr F 30
824 37:12 Zazil Arreola F 30
77 40:34 Leticia Cobian‐Engel F 30 MOMS club of Frederick
323 47:12 Jeana Panarella F 30 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
400 50:25 Rebecca S Shaw F 30
208 51:05 Sarah Hurwitz F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
314 51:59 Sarah Null F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
292 22:35 Michael Mealer M 31
486 22:55 Michael Jacob Yudt M 31



285 24:45 Kelli McIntosh F 31 Run, Mama, Run!
590 24:55 Laura Kane F 31
118 28:36 April Duruttya F 31
21 34:38 stephanie banach F 31
277 35:26 Laurielyn Rebecca McCarty F 31
338 36:20 Christina Poffenberger F 31
123 39:16 Jason Engel M 31 MOMS club of Frederick
81 39:19 Betsy Collings F 31
214 44:03 Elizabeth Jacobs F 31 Team GOHO
259 44:11 Katherine Dawn Mangus F 31
211 23:09 Kristy Hutzell F 32
868 28:07 Tobin Lehman M 32
179 29:40 Donna Haslam F 32 Team GOHO
384 26:25 Kerry Rudy F 33
169 28:55 Mike Haderlie M 33
822 32:47 Joel Yudt M 33
319 32:49 Cynthia Oglesby F 33 Rowdy Runners
826 39:44 Erycka Lee F 33 Team Velvet
466 39:51 Beth Watkins F 33 Saving Second Base
127 40:51 Nichole Farris F 33 Run, Mama, Run!
432 47:00 Jennifer Stevens Long F 33 Rounding Second Base
373 25:27 Stacie A Roderick F 34 Scooby Dooby Boobies
823 26:12 Nicole Manduca F 34
334 29:54 Becki Pfeil F 34
234 30:09 Kevin Kisner M 34
90 32:02 jacqueline kay cramer F 34 Rowdy Runners
200 34:37 emily hood F 34
464 35:04 Shellome Walters F 34 Frederick County Commission For Women
27 38:47 Debbie Begosh F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
182 41:45 Liza Hawkins F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
43 51:38 Jillian Britz F 34
353 23:24 Crystal Raines F 35 Run, Mama, Run!
386 27:11 Christel Dawn Ruzicka F 35
5 29:05 Arathi Almli F 35 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
339 30:38 Kara Nicole Pokras F 35



471 32:32 Renee Veronica White F 35
547 33:25 Jennifer Bradshaw F 35
828 34:17 April Reardon F 35 Team Velvet
370 39:16 Camenzind Robinson M 35 MOMS club of Frederick
95 43:49 Carrie Cumbo F 35
143 46:34 Tina Garland F 35
51 49:19 michelle burns F 35 Scooby Dooby Boobies
349 27:35 Angelina Purscelley F 36 The Red Chics
272 27:44 Karine Mauprivez F 36 Pink Girls
881 30:59 Jesse Kaplan M 36
70 34:02 Ed Chrisinger M 36
17 34:21 Susan Bahl F 36 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
888 36:29 Sarah Morris F 36
423 49:18 Carolyn J Stamper F 36 Scooby Dooby Boobies
584 22:32 Kenneth Franklin M 37 EDCO Grinders
26 38:06 Stacey Baughman F 37
57 40:44 Rebecca Cartwright F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
850 42:02 Shawn Earp F 37 Chasing Butterflies
300 43:09 Colleen Baldree F 37
128 47:02 Jason W Feaga M 37 Rounding Second Base
343 51:51 Joan Poulin F 37
851 26:16 Siobhan Starrs F 38
153 26:49 Jenni Gilroy F 38 Run, Mama, Run!
247 30:01 Ashley Leadbetter‐Davis F 38
419 31:08 Jennifer Evans F 38
61 31:47 Vikky Caulkins F 38 Medi Runners
230 32:25 Stephanie Kelley F 38 Lady Humps
48 37:21 Danielle Buice F 38
224 37:53 Janet W Jones F 38
310 38:26 Sheri Murphy F 38 Murphy
552 21:52 Kathryn Hale F 39
297 24:52 Jeremy Meskimen M 39
53 25:02 Jill Calhoun F 39 MOMS club of Frederick
244 25:08 Cyndi Lawrence F 39
551 27:13 Lenne Stoleberg M 39



236 30:04 Jennifer Korrell F 39 Chasing Butterflies
503 31:21 Beth  Sell F 39
998 32:29 William Wallace M 39
457 33:09 colleen marie tunnell F 39
304 35:24 Cardell Morant M 39 Scooby Dooby Boobies
232 35:55 April Kidd F 39 Delta's Divas
241 38:09 Staci Lamoureux F 39
593 38:49 Michelle Kinna F 39 Run, Mama, Run!
113 39:32 Matthew W Dorsey M 39
421 32:30 Tracy Lynn Solomon F 40
472 32:43 Gabriel Gordon White M 40
227 33:09 Michelle Lynn Keegin F 40
402 35:24 jl sheriff F 40 Scooby Dooby Boobies
519 38:07 Doreen  Williams F 40
33 48:59 Stephanie Bickford F 40 Rowdy Runners
31 26:10 Melissa Berry F 41
825 26:14 Eileen Colbert F 41
860 30:54 Mark Freebum M 41
393 34:16 Kimberly Scott F 41 Delta's Divas
38 35:07 Tracy Anne Boothe F 41
78 37:49 Tina M Cole F 41
120 38:07 MISSIE DYER F 41
335 38:08 Veronica Piasecki F 41 Chasing Butterflies
427 39:28 Deanna Starkoski F 41 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
556 39:53 Beth McKew F 41
852 42:05 Roy Earp M 41 Chasing Butterflies
88 45:19 Lancey Cowan F 41
102 47:52 Cristin E Dennis F 41
180 49:37 Christine Haslup F 41 Seger
103 50:18 Connie DeRosa F 41 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
152 26:42 daniel gilmore M 42
507 26:52 Lori Ropp F 42
6 30:04 Denise Marie Amann F 42
289 31:02 Jennifer McNally F 42
830 33:36 Joanna Shapiro F 42



183 34:16 Bonita Carmilla Hayes Hubbard F 42
398 35:23 Samantha Servey F 42
548 36:21 Kim Chambers F 42
125 37:33 Lisa Estes F 42 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
80 37:46 William D Cole M 42
213 41:31 Audra Jacob F 42 Run, Mama, Run!
483 44:36 Lisa Yost F 42 Team GOHO
216 47:08 Laila S James F 42
250 47:23 Tracie Lee F 42 Delta's Divas
117 50:20 Monica M Duncan‐Socks F 42 Saving Second Base
829 25:52 Joanne Capoccia F 43
458 29:32 Lawrence Brooks Vance M 43
257 32:00 Christina Michelle Makosy F 43 Lady Humps
337 34:41 Shawn Pitts F 43 Mark A Pitts DDS PA
140 37:12 Betsy Gage F 43
448 38:08 Kimberly Townsend F 43 Chasing Butterflies
25 49:28 Lori Barrick F 43
853 22:30 Andrea Neal F 44
595 27:22 Lisa Frushour F 44
504 29:09 Toni Turnbaugh F 44 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
416 29:31 LAURA M SMITH F 44 CRA Together
417 29:41 Emily Elizabeth Smith F 44
350 29:43 Brent Purscelley M 44 The Red Chics
497 33:27 Stacy Stubenrauch F 44 CoCo
268 35:51 Stephannie Marshall F 44
293 40:09 Jessica J Medeiros F 44
401 40:09 Melissa D Shaw F 44
291 47:23 Christie McSweeney F 44 CRA Together
119 27:33 Bradley Duruttya M 45
452 28:34 Cynthia G Trout F 45
168 31:58 Theresa Habighorst F 45 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
520 40:21 Deborah  Burke F 45
44 41:29 Kathy Brooks F 45 Delta's Divas
508 19:57 Kevin Ropp M 46
382 22:58 Maria Rubeling F 46 YMCA



352 28:26 Rich Quickel M 46
561 28:44 Julie Zoldumbide F 46
190 29:56 Debra Herdecker F 46 CRA Together
100 33:03 Joanna Del Grosso F 46
134 38:15 Pam Franklin F 46
45 51:51 Danette Brophy F 46
573 25:33 Andi Billotti M 47
518 30:51 Karen Coghill F 47
501 31:57 Susan Jensen F 47
550 36:52 Teri Caroglanian F 47
549 36:52 Pam James F 47
115 42:06 Paula Duarte F 47 Syngene
530 47:22 Christina Hinton F 47 CRA Together
281 49:56 Kelly McDonald F 47
86 34:02 Michelle Cooper F 48 Women's Center for Breast Care
126 35:32 Olivia Evans F 48
47 36:42 Sonja Brown‐Jenkins F 48
329 49:58 Kimberly Dawn Pennington F 48
13 50:19 Debbi Atkinson F 48 Saving Second Base
327 50:24 Kris Pearl F 48
278 25:38 Robin McConaughey F 49
147 27:10 miae gil F 49
151 28:11 Shirley Lynn Gillen F 49
515 31:25 Susan Bittle F 49
124 31:37 Joyce Erwin F 49
487 32:51 Jungim Amy Yun F 49
32 38:09 Patti Berry F 49
843 38:29 Lolita DeJesus F 49
596 27:39 Doug Frushour M 50
145 28:45 Scott ChristopheGarrand M 50
599 29:52 Deanna Gotte F 50
435 30:06 Kathryn Szollar F 50
395 32:05 suzanne seger F 50 Seger
290 33:31 Margaret M McNeill F 50
302 34:28 Krysia Moore F 50 Bust 'N Loose



322 35:55 Gaynelle Orndorff F 50
521 38:28 Linda Roth F 50
195 49:20 Robin Ann Hoesch F 50
122 51:19 Lisa Ecker F 50
890 51:26 Sandy Stackhouse F 50
313 26:53 effie y nomicos F 51 Bust 'N Loose
85 36:24 E Ellen Cook F 51 Bust 'N Loose
333 37:51 Gene Perry M 51 CRA Together
332 40:33 Cheryl Perry F 51 CRA Together
889 51:28 Tom Stackhouse M 51
526 25:56 Larry Eubanks M 52
318 28:39 peter oconnell M 52 Team GOHO
150 31:17 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
149 31:49 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
587 38:47 Bill Ballantine M 52 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
543 39:44 Teresa Sell F 52
309 42:33 margaret m mulligan F 52
282 49:38 John McDonald M 52
862 52:00 Tammy Flohr F 52 Pink Ladies for Tina
276 23:27 Beverly McCardle F 53 YMCA
546 33:08 Catriona Gesell F 53
567 34:32 Vicki Hodgkins F 53
859 35:21 Vikki Briel F 53
260 42:39 wendy mannarino F 53
301 51:18 Nancy Misotti F 53 Colonial Pink Diamonds
513 51:28 Mary Brodie‐Ennis F 53
514 51:28 David Ennis M 53
137 42:59 Pamela Rose Freund F 54
835 51:51 Gene Shuldes M 54 FCC FW
144 38:46 Carol Garrand F 55
158 39:43 Karen F Goss F 55
597 22:33 Alan Capppeluti M 56
174 25:51 Clyde H Handrich M 56
569 27:15 Denise Hodgkins M 56
108 28:17 swift dickison M 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer



581 33:32 Janet Krones F 56
411 35:23 Colleen Sintes F 56
67 39:58 Nancy Chomel F 56
240 47:22 Debra Kuhn F 56
459 29:31 Barb VanWinkle F 57 CRA Together
19 38:28 Teresa Baker F 57
494 43:56 Bob Wolfe M 57 CoCo
207 44:34 Karen Hundemer F 57 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
858 23:29 Michael O'Grady M 58
94 28:58 Mark H Crouter M 58 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
231 35:54 Bonnie Jane Key F 58
585 39:14 Betsy Cain F 58
68 39:57 Michael Chomel M 58
66 36:36 Deborah Childers F 59
391 41:48 Joan Sauerwein F 59 JCS
377 44:48 Gloria Long Rollins F 59
392 26:50 Charles Sauerwein M 60 CHS
148 42:35 Adele Gill F 60
397 30:16 marti seraphin F 61
856 31:43 Patti Morrow F 61
263 43:57 Barbara Marklin F 61 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
878 24:33 Steve Schaffer M 62
554 32:15 Loretta Fahy F 62 Team GOHO
387 25:20 Joseph Saavedra M 63 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
534 34:17 Lorna R. House F 64 Orginal Bib # was 201
199 42:51 Tish Honse F 65 Frederick County Commission For Women
572 26:34 Art Gregory M 67
197 39:42 Kathleen Holter F 69
64 28:33 Ed Chaney M 75

36:22 No Bib Blank1
564 36:58 Branden Rhodes M

41:52 No Bib Blank2
41:56 No Bib Blank3
42:01 No Bib Blank4
42:33 No Bib Blank5



492 43:50 Ryan Wolfe M CoCo
562 45:11 Kathleen Williams F

45:35 No Bib Blank6
45:38 No Bib Blank7

563 45:44 Brent Williams M
46:33 No Bib Blank8
46:33:04 No Bib Blank9
47:03 No Bib Blank10
47:12 No Bib Blank11

1 Kimberly Ellen Rhodes‐Ward F 47 Run, Mama, Run! * Replacement for Adams‐Richards
2 Lisa Alberti F 44
3 Alexandra Stickley Albright F 52 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
4 Gena Allen F 47 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
8 Selbym Andino F 45 Colonial Pink Diamonds
9 Alicia Angolia F 32
10 Judith Apshago F 40 The IT Girls
11 Susan Ervin Archer F 54
12 Meropi Athanasiou F 53
14 Jessica Auge F 29
15 Debra Aycoth F 54
16 Michael Aycoth M 64
18 Cherie Lynn Baker F 42
23 Karen Jo Barnard F 63
24 Winston Hunter Barnard Jr M 63
29 Tosha Brooke Benna F 33
35 Elizabeth Birchfield F 34 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
36 Donald Blair M 65
37 jillian boger F 27
42 Harry Breen M 20 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
46 lisa brown F 27 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
49 SANDY BUMP F 49 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
50 Deanna R Burke F 12
52 Monica Burroughs F 31



55 Heather Campana F 28 Colonial Pink Diamonds
56 Mary Carlsson F 61 Bosom Buddies
58 Maureen Case F 63
59 Steve Case M 63
60 Daynah Cataldo F 51 Pink Nightingales
62 Kay Chaconas F 68 Bosom Buddies
63 Peter Chaconas M 75 Bosom Buddies
65 Amanda Changuris F 31 Rounding Second Base
69 Dawn Chrisinger F 34
71 Barbara Therese Christoff F 69
72 Casey Christopher F 23 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
75 Cheryl Ann Clark F 49
76 Karen Lynne Clevenger F 48 Scooby Dooby Boobies
79 Sylvia Anne Cole F 62
82 Deborah Collins F 29 The Real Pink Ladies
83 Skye Cook F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
84 Teresa Cook F 32 Treasure Your Chest
91 Susan Cranford F 50
92 Molly Craver F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
93 Brooke Bynum Crouter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
96 TERESA ANN CURCIO F 55
97 WILLIAM ALBERT CURCIO M 56
98 Lucille S. Davis F 69
99 Patricia Ann DeGraff F 51
101 Kelley DeLacey F 14 Urbana Volleyball
104 Alexandra deSibour F 22
105 Amanda deSibour F 29
106 Debbie deSibour F 53
107 helen dickison F 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
109 Debra Lynn Dixon F 47 Shirley's Angels
111 Eva Dorsey F 8
112 Sonia Dorsey F 39
116 Susan Duncan F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
129 Christine D Ferguson F 50 Frederick County Commission For Women
131 Linda Anne Fisher F 62 Team Fisher



133 Holly Fouche F 42 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers
135 Jodi Freeburn F 42
136 Regina Louise Freeburn F 65
139 Kathy Fumagalli F 41 Foreverfit4u
141 Denise Gambill F 56 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
142 Marsha Garcia F 40
146 Katie Geouge F 23
154 HEMAL GOHIL F 35 The Red Chics
155 Julile Gollos F 51
156 Arlene Gooch F 45
157 Jane MarcellineGordon F 50 The IT Girls
159 Nicolle Grayson F 33 Delta's Divas
160 Treda Grayson F 36 Delta's Divas
161 Jennifer Grayson F 61 Delta's Divas
162 Byron Grayson M 34 Delta's Divas
163 jillian marie grieshaber F 32
166 Dorinda Guard F 47
167 Debi Haba F 46 Foreverfit4u
170 Cassie Hahn F 27
172 Kate Halsey F 11
173 Wendy Halsey F 39
176 Vickie Harmon F 38 Treasure Your Chest
177 Susan K. Harris F 55
178 Michael G. Harris M 51
181 laura jeanne hassett F 47 Pink Nightingales
184 Kristi Heffner F 42
185 Robert Heffner M 55
186 Rachel Heletz F 30 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
187 Ido Heletz M 33 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
188 Tracy Herald F 40
189 Heather Herald F 41
192 JULIE K. HILDEBRAND F 47
193 Amy S. Himmelwright F 32
194 Susan J. Himmelwright F 60
196 Elisabeth Holter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer



198 Kurt Holter M 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
202 Kathleen Burke House F 68
204 Adele R Hudak F 58
205 Julia Huiberts F 40
206 Pieter Marie Huiberts M 39
209 Patty Hurwitz F 56 Colonial Pink Diamonds
212 Kimberly Ann Iman F 52 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
217 Anne James F 55 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
218 Brandy Jenkins F 28 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
220 Katie Johnson F 9 Team Timko
221 Kim Johnson F 41 Team Timko
223 Shannon Jones F 28
225 Karen Elizabeth Keane F 26
228 Lori C Keisling F 43 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
233 Kimberly Kirkland F 35 Colonial Pink Diamonds
235 Margaret Kline F 44 GIGGLES
237 Kelly Kroh‐Jones F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
242 Shirley M Langley F 63 Shirley's Angels
243 Marsha Ann Lawn F 64 Team GOHO
245 Erin Lawson F 30 Pink Nightingales
246 Danyeil Lee Elsbree F 40
248 Dana Smith Leaman F 42
249 Robin Lednicky F 46 Delta's Divas
251 Marsha Liebl F 66 Bosom Buddies
252 Ellen Lolich F 27 Team GOHO
253 Jamie Lubin F 37 Colonial Pink Diamonds
254 Jackie Lutman F 28
256 Janet Madsen F 52
258 Jane L Malcolm F 55 Rowdy Runners
261 Renee Marcellino F 44
264 Robin Marquart F 34
270 Bob Marshall M 64
271 Erin Martin F 54
273 Katherine Maxey F 39 The IT Girls
283 Kristine E McGee F 44



284 Patricia McGrady F 39 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
286 Erin McKenney F 36
287 Nancy McLendon F 67 SOS Team
294 Kim Meissner F 42
295 Rachael Mellow F 71
296 Dorothy Menelas F 40
298 Candice Nicole Michael F 27
299 G Kathyrn Miller F 44 Pink Nightingales
303 JANET MOORE F 52 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
306 Terri Morton F 47
308 Theresa Louise Mullican F 44
311 Emily JEAN MYERS F 22
312 Chrisse New F 34
315 Holly Nyack F 23 Rowdy Runners
316 Glenda Nyack F 54 Rowdy Runners
317 Chris Nyack M 26 Rowdy Runners
321 Marjorie Orin F 58 MOMS club of Frederick
324 Jodi Lynn Pandullo F 31
325 Sharon Parker F 70
326 Kristen Parsley F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
328 Terry Pearson F 68
330 Stephanie Perkins F 35 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
331 Terry Anne Perry F 48
336 Dina Piccioni F 46 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
341 Nicholas Portelli M 28
342 Candice Poska F 38 MOMS club of Frederick
344 Dawn Marie Powell F 30
345 Rachel Pratt F 29 Rowdy Runners
346 Trish Pressimone F 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
347 Rhonda Priest F 61 Colonial Pink Diamonds
351 Kimberly Sue Pyles F 48
354 Candy Reaver F 33 Women's Center for Breast Care
355 Judy Reisman F 61 Bosom Buddies
356 Mina Forsythe Rempe F 45 MOMS club of Frederick
357 Debbie Remsberg F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer



358 Marsha Remsburg F 58
359 Eric D Riblett M 32
360 Bonnie S Richter F 58 Team GOHO
362 Hannah Rimel F 16
363 Katherine Rinkes F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
364 Daniel Rinkes M 39 MOMS club of Frederick
366 Christi Roberts F 47 GIGGLES
367 Nancy Albig Robertson F 60
368 Robert L Robertson M 55
369 Brooke Robinson F 35 MOMS club of Frederick
371 Sherry Rodeheaver F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
372 Gene Rodeheaver M 54 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
374 Darla Roesch F 48
375 Debbie Rogers F 57 The Real Pink Ladies
376 SHAWN M ROHRER F 39
378 Edie Rosales F 46 Mark A Pitts DDS PA
379 barbara Rosen F 62 Bosom Buddies
380 Joel Rosen M 66 Bosom Buddies
381 Darla Rosenberger F 50
383 Karin Ruckhaus F 60 Bosom Buddies
385 Wanda Ruffin F 60 Delta's Divas
390 Sally Sanino F 47
394 Franklin V Scott M 59 Pink Nightingales
396 Stephanie Sekulski F 24 Team Henry 
399 Dena C Shaffer F 54 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
403 Jamie Shopland F 29 Frederick County Commission For Women
404 Shirley Shores F 70 SOS Team
405 Alexis Shrante F 20
406 Susan Shrante F 51
407 Tara Shriver F 17
408 Kristen Shriver F 45
409 William Shriver M 45
410 Sherri Simons F 42
420 DD Smith M 67 Colonial Pink Diamonds
422 Patricia K Stafford F 50 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers



424 Christine Stancovich F 43 Pink Nightingales
425 Susan Stanczyk F 54
426 Jenny Starcher F 34
428 Meredith Steere F 65 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
429 Karen Stegman F 46
430 Cheryl A. Steiner F 54
431 Christina L. Stelljes F 40
433 Traci Rene Stupp F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
434 Cortney Suerdieck F 31
436 Lori Talley F 49 6th MLMC
437 Michael Talley M 49 6th MLMC
438 Joy E Tanner M 34
440 Crystal Tharp F 27
442 Jacquelyn Thomas F 49 The Red Chics
443 Julie Marie Thompson F 54
445 Joyce Jean Tolley F 69
446 David Toof M 61 Bosom Buddies
447 Linda Towns F 52
449 Judy Trentini F 48 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
450 Brittany Tritsch F 23
451 Kathryn Troupe F 58 Pink Nightingales
453 Norma Trybul F 55 Norma Trybul
454 Donald Trybul M 61 Norma Trybul
460 Danette M Venegas F 44
462 Virginia Lee Wade F 63 SOS Team
465 ken ward M 63 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
468 Brian Webber M 43 Medi Runners
469 Heather M Wheeler F 31 Shirley's Angels
470 Corryn White F 6
474 Roger Williams M 61 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
475 Rebecca Wilson F 33 Rowdy Runners
476 Maureen Wilson F 45 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
478 Tonya Wise F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
480 Sadie Wolf F 31 Rounding Second Base
482 Mackenzie Yee F 16



484 Kelly Marie Yudt F 32
485 Connie Jean Yudt F 62
488 Kathryn Zanylo F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
489 Kimberly L Zeren F 41 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
498 Patty Cuzzolina F 58 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
499 Jennifer Hollard F 31 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
500 Angela Papillo F 46
502 Chris Kline M 29 Colonial Pink Diamonds
505 Renee Ferrante F 46 The Real Pink Ladies
506 Alyssa Ferrante F 8 The Real Pink Ladies
509 Cheryl Hoffman F 48
510 Holly Harris F 40 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
511 Nirza Flores F 32 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
512 Frank Stanczyk M 56
516 Eric  Darby M 16 Team Hope
517 Macie Sigler F 17 Team Hope
522 Larry Timko M 64 Team Timko
523 Judy Timko F 65 Team Timko
524 Julie Heffner F 40
525 Linda Martin F 41
527 Linda Coe F 51
528 Lisa Romano F 54
529 Suzy  Kaltman F CRA Together
531 Michelle Graziani F 43 CRA Together
532 Amanda Graziani F 17 CRA Together
533 Marli Lockitsky F 38 CRA Together
535 Rebecca Mann F 14 Emily Mann
536 Lindsay Mann F 12 Emily Mann
537 Wilson Mann M 49 Emily Mann
538 Dorthy Farmer F 42 Emily Mann
539 Barbara Mann F 77 Emily Mann
540 Karen DelGiudice F 64
541 Marc Melcher M 49 Bosom Buddies
542 Megan Melcher F 42 Bosom Buddies
544 Debi  Disbrow F 41 Pink Nightingales



545 Kathy Mitchell F 17 Pink Nightingales
553 Debra Jane Kuhn F 56 Orginal Bib # was 240
555 Chrissie Hassett F 61
557 Josette Capasso F 43
558 Christina Dugan F 31
559 Megan Downing F 7 Colonial Pink Diamonds
568 Ashley Ripeon F 23
571 Carolyn Mastallerz F 64 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
574 Kallien Heffner F 212 Pink Nightingales
577 Debra Laferte F 48 Pink Nightingales
578 Megan Lunsford F 25
582 Marc Canamaso M 19 Brenda
583 Arleen Hall F 42
588 Anita Matouda F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
591 Theresa Crowell F 48 Pink Nightingales
594 Meera Talsaina F 45
600 Marylou Atienza F 47
831 Heidi Thomas F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
832 Dawn Hammond F 44
834 Jennifer Charlton F 48
836 Nicolette Kendrick F 26 The Kendricks
837 Robert  Kendrick M 28 The Kendricks
838 Nasar Hussein M 21
839 Maria Rillera F 57
840 Linda Burger F 47 Shirley's Angels
842 Densie Loeper F 54
842 Tom Loeper M 54
854 Rita  Dorsey F 41 Sonia Dorsey
855 Hillary Remsberg F 22 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
857 Beverley Nash F 66 Rowdy Runners
863 Stephanie Warren F 36 Pink Ladies for Tina
864 Trisha Orndoff F 47 Pink Ladies for Tina
865 Laura Chenng F 26
866 Jeanne Stambaugh F 45
869 Janet Nesslerodt F 41



870 Mary Wagner F 49 Papillo/Wagner
872 Cedonia Evans F 41
874 Denise Randall F 51
875 Barbara Jacobi F 50
876 Nancy Randall F 60
877 Martin O'Neill M 51
879 Kelly  Seidell F 25
880 Scott Scherer M 27
883 Nancy Hollobaugh F 52
885 Elaini Tsovkate F 61
888 Mark Matovich M 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
891 Jessica Carpenter F 31
892 Samantha Miller F 23

Jean Remmert F 52



Results sorted by Gender / Time
Bib# Time First Middle Last M/F Age Team
579 20:30 Mackenzie Riford F 17
552 21:52 Kathryn Hale F 39
853 22:30 Andrea Neal F 44
382 22:58 Maria Rubeling F 46 YMCA
211 23:09 Kristy Hutzell F 32
353 23:24 Crystal Raines F 35 Run, Mama, Run!
276 23:27 Beverly McCardle F 53 YMCA
481 23:41 Christine M Woody F 24 Team GOHO
566 23:50 Jillian O'Malley F 28
130 24:21 Carly Fisher F 19
285 24:45 Kelli McIntosh F 31 Run, Mama, Run!
590 24:55 Laura Kane F 31
414 24:57 Cortney Smith F 23
53 25:02 Jill Calhoun F 39 MOMS club of Frederick
244 25:08 Cyndi Lawrence F 39
456 25:14 Marley Allis Tunnell F 13
373 25:27 Stacie A Roderick F 34 Scooby Dooby Boobies
833 25:31 Rachel Cuesta F 23
473 25:36 DOROTHY WILKINSON‐TENNEY F 22
278 25:38 Robin McConaughey F 49
829 25:52 Joanne Capoccia F 43
39 25:52:57 Melissa Borza F 24
110 25:53 Heather Donhauser F 26
31 26:10 Melissa Berry F 41
823 26:12 Nicole Manduca F 34
825 26:14 Eileen Colbert F 41
851 26:16 Siobhan Starrs F 38
384 26:25 Kerry Rudy F 33
348 26:36 Syndney Pugh F 14 Urbana Volleyball
153 26:49 Jenni Gilroy F 38 Run, Mama, Run!
507 26:52 Lori Ropp F 42
313 26:53 effie y nomicos F 51 Bust 'N Loose
147 27:10 miae gil F 49



386 27:11 Christel Dawn Ruzicka F 35
595 27:22 Lisa Frushour F 44
349 27:35 Angelina Purscelley F 36 The Red Chics
22 27:37 Amelia Jayne Barnard F 26
272 27:44 Karine Mauprivez F 36 Pink Girls
151 28:11 Shirley Lynn Gillen F 49
175 28:21 Maya Key Hannon F 12
452 28:34 Cynthia G Trout F 45
439 28:35 Jennifer Taylor F 30
118 28:36 April Duruttya F 31
561 28:44 Julie Zoldumbide F 46
28 28:50 Lindsay Bender F 26
34 28:56 Kristin L Bingham F 29 Team GOHO
5 29:05 Arathi Almli F 35 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
504 29:09 Toni Turnbaugh F 44 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
849 29:29 Jennifer Cook F 30
416 29:31 LAURA M SMITH F 44 CRA Together
459 29:31 Barb VanWinkle F 57 CRA Together
413 29:39 Elizabeth Catherine Smith F 13
179 29:40 Donna Haslam F 32 Team GOHO
417 29:41 Emily Elizabeth Smith F 44
599 29:52 Deanna Gotte F 50
334 29:54 Becki Pfeil F 34
190 29:56 Debra Herdecker F 46 CRA Together
247 30:01 Ashley Leadbetter‐Davis F 38
236 30:04 Jennifer Korrell F 39 Chasing Butterflies
6 30:04 Denise Marie Amann F 42
365 30:05 Kara Robert F 24
435 30:06 Kathryn Szollar F 50
255 30:07 EMILY MACE F 27
415 30:07 Megan Lee Smith F 28 Rowdy Runners
397 30:16 marti seraphin F 61
339 30:38 Kara Nicole Pokras F 35
132 30:39 Krystal Fistere F 28
20 30:47 Karen Baldwin F 28 Run, Mama, Run!



518 30:51 Karen Coghill F 47
226 30:53 Allison Keegin F 12
882 30:53 Melissa Kaplan F 29
203 30:55 Alyssa M Hudak F 30
886 31:00 Zoe Tsoukatos F 29
289 31:02 Jennifer McNally F 42
419 31:08 Jennifer Evans F 38
191 31:11 Allison Joy Herndon F 20
89 31:15 Christina Cowley F 27 Rowdy Runners
150 31:17 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
503 31:21 Beth  Sell F 39
515 31:25 Susan Bittle F 49
238 31:31 Meaghan Mary Kuczarski F 26
124 31:37 Joyce Erwin F 49
856 31:43 Patti Morrow F 61
73 31:46 Beth Christovich F 24
61 31:47 Vikky Caulkins F 38 Medi Runners
149 31:49 Nancy Ellen Gillece F 52
274 31:53 Shanan Meredith Maynard F 29 Lady Humps
501 31:57 Susan Jensen F 47
168 31:58 Theresa Habighorst F 45 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
257 32:00 Christina Michelle Makosy F 43 Lady Humps
90 32:02 jacqueline kay cramer F 34 Rowdy Runners
395 32:05 suzanne seger F 50 Seger
441 32:14 Nicolette Thayer F 14 Urbana Volleyball
554 32:15 Loretta Fahy F 62 Team GOHO
171 32:20 Erin Hajjar F 28
87 32:21 Erin Cotter F 30 Cotter
884 32:22 Erin Knott F 25
230 32:25 Stephanie Kelley F 38 Lady Humps
421 32:30 Tracy Lynn Solomon F 40
471 32:32 Renee Veronica White F 35
319 32:49 Cynthia Oglesby F 33 Rowdy Runners
487 32:51 Jungim Amy Yun F 49
288 32:57 Kate McManus F 28



100 33:03 Joanna Del Grosso F 46
546 33:08 Catriona Gesell F 53
457 33:09 colleen marie tunnell F 39
227 33:09 Michelle Lynn Keegin F 40
412 33:13 Shannon Smiles F 20
547 33:25 Jennifer Bradshaw F 35
497 33:27 Stacy Stubenrauch F 44 CoCo
290 33:31 Margaret M McNeill F 50
581 33:32 Janet Krones F 56
830 33:36 Joanna Shapiro F 42
86 34:02 Michelle Cooper F 48 Women's Center for Breast Care
393 34:16 Kimberly Scott F 41 Delta's Divas
183 34:16 Bonita Carmilla Hayes Hubbard F 42
828 34:17 April Reardon F 35 Team Velvet
534 34:17 Lorna R. House F 64 Orginal Bib # was 201
827 34:18 Danielle Grooms F 26 Team Velvet
17 34:21 Susan Bahl F 36 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
302 34:28 Krysia Moore F 50 Bust 'N Loose
567 34:32 Vicki Hodgkins F 53
200 34:37 emily hood F 34
21 34:38 stephanie banach F 31
871 34:41 McKayla Korrell F 14 Chasing Butterflies
337 34:41 Shawn Pitts F 43 Mark A Pitts DDS PA
121 34:44 Morgan Ecker F 19
239 34:54 Michelle Kuehl F 21 Frederick County Commission For Women
461 34:56 Kara Volpe F 30
464 35:04 Shellome Walters F 34 Frederick County Commission For Women
30 35:05 Diana Berry F 24
38 35:07 Tracy Anne Boothe F 41
265 35:17 Erin Leigh Marr F 30
266 35:18 Marilyn R Marshall F 26
859 35:21 Vikki Briel F 53
398 35:23 Samantha Servey F 42
411 35:23 Colleen Sintes F 56
402 35:24 jl sheriff F 40 Scooby Dooby Boobies



277 35:26 Laurielyn Rebecca McCarty F 31
126 35:32 Olivia Evans F 48
463 35:49 Bridget Walsh F 23
268 35:51 Stephannie Marshall F 44
231 35:54 Bonnie Jane Key F 58
232 35:55 April Kidd F 39 Delta's Divas
322 35:55 Gaynelle Orndorff F 50
164 36:09 Kathryn Grove F 22
338 36:20 Christina Poffenberger F 31
548 36:21 Kim Chambers F 42
41 36:22 Lorraine Brantner F 22 Colonial Pink Diamonds
74 36:23 Courtney Nicole Clark F 27
85 36:24 E Ellen Cook F 51 Bust 'N Loose
40 36:28 Kandi Boucher F 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
888 36:29 Sarah Morris F 36
66 36:36 Deborah Childers F 59
138 36:41 ashley froebel F 26
47 36:42 Sonja Brown‐Jenkins F 48
550 36:52 Teri Caroglanian F 47
549 36:52 Pam James F 47
824 37:12 Zazil Arreola F 30
140 37:12 Betsy Gage F 43
48 37:21 Danielle Buice F 38
125 37:33 Lisa Estes F 42 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
54 37:35 Ashley Marie Callaway F 23
78 37:49 Tina M Cole F 41
224 37:53 Janet W Jones F 38
165 37:59 Amy Guard F 22
388 38:03 Naterra Sale F 25 The Red Chics
26 38:06 Stacey Baughman F 37
519 38:07 Doreen  Williams F 40
120 38:07 MISSIE DYER F 41
335 38:08 Veronica Piasecki F 41 Chasing Butterflies
448 38:08 Kimberly Townsend F 43 Chasing Butterflies
241 38:09 Staci Lamoureux F 39



32 38:09 Patti Berry F 49
340 38:14 Kristen Michele Poole F 27
134 38:15 Pam Franklin F 46
467 38:20 Lindsey Weaver F 25 Murphy
310 38:26 Sheri Murphy F 38 Murphy
521 38:28 Linda Roth F 50
19 38:28 Teresa Baker F 57
843 38:29 Lolita DeJesus F 49
144 38:46 Carol Garrand F 55
27 38:47 Debbie Begosh F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
593 38:49 Michelle Kinna F 39 Run, Mama, Run!
576 39:11 Kristi Reiff F 25
575 39:12 Melanie Bordages F 28
585 39:14 Betsy Cain F 58
586 39:15 Whitney Cain F 26
81 39:19 Betsy Collings F 31
389 39:24 Rachel Harriet Sanger F 28 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
427 39:28 Deanna Starkoski F 41 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
197 39:42 Kathleen Holter F 69
158 39:43 Karen F Goss F 55
826 39:44 Erycka Lee F 33 Team Velvet
543 39:44 Teresa Sell F 52
861 39:50 Rylee Duncan F 12 Saving Second Base
466 39:51 Beth Watkins F 33 Saving Second Base
556 39:53 Beth McKew F 41
67 39:58 Nancy Chomel F 56
275 40:08 Ashley Mayton F 10 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
293 40:09 Jessica J Medeiros F 44
401 40:09 Melissa D Shaw F 44
520 40:21 Deborah  Burke F 45
332 40:33 Cheryl Perry F 51 CRA Together
77 40:34 Leticia Cobian‐Engel F 30 MOMS club of Frederick
57 40:44 Rebecca Cartwright F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
262 40:48 dawn marcoux F 26
267 40:49 Ky Marshall F 28 Delta's Divas



127 40:51 Nichole Farris F 33 Run, Mama, Run!
44 41:29 Kathy Brooks F 45 Delta's Divas
213 41:31 Audra Jacob F 42 Run, Mama, Run!
182 41:45 Liza Hawkins F 34 Run, Mama, Run!
391 41:48 Joan Sauerwein F 59 JCS
850 42:02 Shawn Earp F 37 Chasing Butterflies
115 42:06 Paula Duarte F 47 Syngene
309 42:33 margaret m mulligan F 52
148 42:35 Adele Gill F 60
260 42:39 wendy mannarino F 53
199 42:51 Tish Honse F 65 Frederick County Commission For Women
137 42:59 Pamela Rose Freund F 54
300 43:09 Colleen Baldree F 37
95 43:49 Carrie Cumbo F 35
263 43:57 Barbara Marklin F 61 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
214 44:03 Elizabeth Jacobs F 31 Team GOHO
259 44:11 Katherine Dawn Mangus F 31
207 44:34 Karen Hundemer F 57 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
483 44:36 Lisa Yost F 42 Team GOHO
377 44:48 Gloria Long Rollins F 59
562 45:11 Kathleen Williams F
88 45:19 Lancey Cowan F 41
894 45:53 Rachel Eitnier F 26 The Greene Turtle
893 45:54 Stacy Brewbaker F 18 The Greene Turtle
479 46:34 Amy Witherly F 26
143 46:34 Tina Garland F 35
432 47:00 Jennifer Stevens Long F 33 Rounding Second Base
216 47:08 Laila S James F 42
323 47:12 Jeana Panarella F 30 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
530 47:22 Christina Hinton F 47 CRA Together
240 47:22 Debra Kuhn F 56
250 47:23 Tracie Lee F 42 Delta's Divas
291 47:23 Christie McSweeney F 44 CRA Together
102 47:52 Cristin E Dennis F 41
361 48:09 Heather Rigg F 15 Urbana Volleyball



219 48:57 Kristen Jock F 14 Urbana Volleyball
33 48:59 Stephanie Bickford F 40 Rowdy Runners
7 49:17 Natalia Andiano F 15 Urbana Volleyball
423 49:18 Carolyn J Stamper F 36 Scooby Dooby Boobies
51 49:19 michelle burns F 35 Scooby Dooby Boobies
195 49:20 Robin Ann Hoesch F 50
25 49:28 Lori Barrick F 43
280 49:29 Emily McDonald F 17
279 49:33 Lindsay McDonald F 16
180 49:37 Christine Haslup F 41 Seger
281 49:56 Kelly McDonald F 47
329 49:58 Kimberly Dawn Pennington F 48
103 50:18 Connie DeRosa F 41 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
13 50:19 Debbi Atkinson F 48 Saving Second Base
117 50:20 Monica M Duncan‐Socks F 42 Saving Second Base
327 50:24 Kris Pearl F 48
400 50:25 Rebecca S Shaw F 30
320 51:03 Cat Olsen F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
229 51:04 Nicole Keller F 27 Colonial Pink Diamonds
208 51:05 Sarah Hurwitz F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
301 51:18 Nancy Misotti F 53 Colonial Pink Diamonds
122 51:19 Lisa Ecker F 50
890 51:26 Sandy Stackhouse F 50
513 51:28 Mary Brodie‐Ennis F 53
43 51:38 Jillian Britz F 34
307 51:51 Emily Moyers F 13
343 51:51 Joan Poulin F 37
45 51:51 Danette Brophy F 46
314 51:59 Sarah Null F 30 Colonial Pink Diamonds
862 52:00 Tammy Flohr F 52 Pink Ladies for Tina
508 19:57 Kevin Ropp M 46
580 20:41 Polis Tarasansombut M 19
867 21:17 Jason Blough M 30
584 22:32 Kenneth Franklin M 37 EDCO Grinders
597 22:33 Alan Capppeluti M 56



292 22:35 Michael Mealer M 31
486 22:55 Michael Jacob Yudt M 31
858 23:29 Michael O'Grady M 58
878 24:33 Steve Schaffer M 62
297 24:52 Jeremy Meskimen M 39
565 25:05 Joel O'Malley M 28
592 25:18 Henry Breen M 20
387 25:20 Joseph Saavedra M 63 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
573 25:33 Andi Billotti M 47
418 25:49 Jason Smith M 28 Rowdy Runners
174 25:51 Clyde H Handrich M 56
222 25:52 Drew Johnson M 12 Team Timko
526 25:56 Larry Eubanks M 52
572 26:34 Art Gregory M 67
152 26:42 daniel gilmore M 42
392 26:50 Charles Sauerwein M 60 CHS
551 27:13 Lenne Stoleberg M 39
569 27:15 Denise Hodgkins M 56
119 27:33 Bradley Duruttya M 45
305 27:39 Ammon Morgan, III M 24 YMCA
596 27:39 Doug Frushour M 50
868 28:07 Tobin Lehman M 32
444 28:16 Greg Thompson M 24
108 28:17 swift dickison M 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
352 28:26 Rich Quickel M 46
64 28:33 Ed Chaney M 75
318 28:39 peter oconnell M 52 Team GOHO
145 28:45 Scott ChristopheGarrand M 50
169 28:55 Mike Haderlie M 33
94 28:58 Mark H Crouter M 58 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
458 29:32 Lawrence Brooks Vance M 43
598 29:33 Kevin Conamaso M 22 Brenda
493 29:36 Klyle Wolfe M 10 CoCo
350 29:43 Brent Purscelley M 44 The Red Chics
234 30:09 Kevin Kisner M 34



455 30:54 John Tsikerdanos M 29
860 30:54 Mark Freebum M 41
881 30:59 Jesse Kaplan M 36
998 32:29 William Wallace M 39
472 32:43 Gabriel Gordon White M 40
822 32:47 Joel Yudt M 33
70 34:02 Ed Chrisinger M 36
269 35:12 Benjamin Marshall M 26
304 35:24 Cardell Morant M 39 Scooby Dooby Boobies
210 36:26 Ben Hurwitz M 24 Colonial Pink Diamonds
564 36:58 Branden Rhodes M
80 37:46 William D Cole M 42
333 37:51 Gene Perry M 51 CRA Together
587 38:47 Bill Ballantine M 52 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
123 39:16 Jason Engel M 31 MOMS club of Frederick
370 39:16 Camenzind Robinson M 35 MOMS club of Frederick
113 39:32 Matthew W Dorsey M 39
68 39:57 Michael Chomel M 58
114 40:24 Steven Drish M 27 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
852 42:05 Roy Earp M 41 Chasing Butterflies
495 42:56 Chris Stubenrauch M 15 CoCo
492 43:50 Ryan Wolfe M CoCo
494 43:56 Bob Wolfe M 57 CoCo
215 44:36 Steven Jacobs M 29 Team GOHO
873 44:51 Kyle Lednicky M 14
563 45:44 Brent Williams M
128 47:02 Jason W Feaga M 37 Rounding Second Base
477 47:05 David James Wilson, II M 26
282 49:38 John McDonald M 52
889 51:28 Tom Stackhouse M 51
514 51:28 David Ennis M 53
835 51:51 Gene Shuldes M 54 FCC FW

36:22 No Bib Blank1
496 38:31 Alex Stubenrauch M 18 CoCo

41:52 No Bib Blank2



41:56 No Bib Blank3
42:01 No Bib Blank4
42:33 No Bib Blank5
45:35 No Bib Blank6
45:38 No Bib Blank7
46:33 No Bib Blank8
46:33:04 No Bib Blank9
47:03 No Bib Blank10
47:12 No Bib Blank11

THESE ARE WALKERS AND WERE NO SCORED
1 Kimberly Ellen Rhodes‐Ward F 47 Run, Mama, Run! * Replacement for Adams‐Richards
2 Lisa Alberti F 44
3 Alexandra Stickley Albright F 52 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
4 Gena Allen F 47 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
8 Selbym Andino F 45 Colonial Pink Diamonds
9 Alicia Angolia F 32
10 Judith Apshago F 40 The IT Girls
11 Susan Ervin Archer F 54
12 Meropi Athanasiou F 53
14 Jessica Auge F 29
15 Debra Aycoth F 54
16 Michael Aycoth M 64
18 Cherie Lynn Baker F 42
23 Karen Jo Barnard F 63
24 Winston Hunter Barnard Jr M 63
29 Tosha Brooke Benna F 33
35 Elizabeth Birchfield F 34 The Trio 4 Ta‐Tas
36 Donald Blair M 65
37 jillian boger F 27
42 Harry Breen M 20 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
46 lisa brown F 27 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
49 SANDY BUMP F 49 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
50 Deanna R Burke F 12



52 Monica Burroughs F 31
55 Heather Campana F 28 Colonial Pink Diamonds
56 Mary Carlsson F 61 Bosom Buddies
58 Maureen Case F 63
59 Steve Case M 63
60 Daynah Cataldo F 51 Pink Nightingales
62 Kay Chaconas F 68 Bosom Buddies
63 Peter Chaconas M 75 Bosom Buddies
65 Amanda Changuris F 31 Rounding Second Base
69 Dawn Chrisinger F 34
71 Barbara Therese Christoff F 69
72 Casey Christopher F 23 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
75 Cheryl Ann Clark F 49
76 Karen Lynne Clevenger F 48 Scooby Dooby Boobies
79 Sylvia Anne Cole F 62
82 Deborah Collins F 29 The Real Pink Ladies
83 Skye Cook F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
84 Teresa Cook F 32 Treasure Your Chest
91 Susan Cranford F 50
92 Molly Craver F 29 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
93 Brooke Bynum Crouter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
96 TERESA ANN CURCIO F 55
97 WILLIAM ALBERT CURCIO M 56
98 Lucille S. Davis F 69
99 Patricia Ann DeGraff F 51
101 Kelley DeLacey F 14 Urbana Volleyball
104 Alexandra deSibour F 22
105 Amanda deSibour F 29
106 Debbie deSibour F 53
107 helen dickison F 56 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
109 Debra Lynn Dixon F 47 Shirley's Angels
111 Eva Dorsey F 8
112 Sonia Dorsey F 39
116 Susan Duncan F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
129 Christine D Ferguson F 50 Frederick County Commission For Women



131 Linda Anne Fisher F 62 Team Fisher
133 Holly Fouche F 42 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers
135 Jodi Freeburn F 42
136 Regina Louise Freeburn F 65
139 Kathy Fumagalli F 41 Foreverfit4u
141 Denise Gambill F 56 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
142 Marsha Garcia F 40
146 Katie Geouge F 23
154 HEMAL GOHIL F 35 The Red Chics
155 Julile Gollos F 51
156 Arlene Gooch F 45
157 Jane MarcellineGordon F 50 The IT Girls
159 Nicolle Grayson F 33 Delta's Divas
160 Treda Grayson F 36 Delta's Divas
161 Jennifer Grayson F 61 Delta's Divas
162 Byron Grayson M 34 Delta's Divas
163 jillian marie grieshaber F 32
166 Dorinda Guard F 47
167 Debi Haba F 46 Foreverfit4u
170 Cassie Hahn F 27
172 Kate Halsey F 11
173 Wendy Halsey F 39
176 Vickie Harmon F 38 Treasure Your Chest
177 Susan K. Harris F 55
178 Michael G. Harris M 51
181 laura jeanne hassett F 47 Pink Nightingales
184 Kristi Heffner F 42
185 Robert Heffner M 55
186 Rachel Heletz F 30 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
187 Ido Heletz M 33 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
188 Tracy Herald F 40
189 Heather Herald F 41
192 JULIE K. HILDEBRAND F 47
193 Amy S. Himmelwright F 32
194 Susan J. Himmelwright F 60



196 Elisabeth Holter F 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
198 Kurt Holter M 57 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
202 Kathleen Burke House F 68
204 Adele R Hudak F 58
205 Julia Huiberts F 40
206 Pieter Marie Huiberts M 39
209 Patty Hurwitz F 56 Colonial Pink Diamonds
212 Kimberly Ann Iman F 52 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
217 Anne James F 55 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
218 Brandy Jenkins F 28 Team Henry ‐ Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc.
220 Katie Johnson F 9 Team Timko
221 Kim Johnson F 41 Team Timko
223 Shannon Jones F 28
225 Karen Elizabeth Keane F 26
228 Lori C Keisling F 43 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
233 Kimberly Kirkland F 35 Colonial Pink Diamonds
235 Margaret Kline F 44 GIGGLES
237 Kelly Kroh‐Jones F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
242 Shirley M Langley F 63 Shirley's Angels
243 Marsha Ann Lawn F 64 Team GOHO
245 Erin Lawson F 30 Pink Nightingales
246 Danyeil Lee Elsbree F 40
248 Dana Smith Leaman F 42
249 Robin Lednicky F 46 Delta's Divas
251 Marsha Liebl F 66 Bosom Buddies
252 Ellen Lolich F 27 Team GOHO
253 Jamie Lubin F 37 Colonial Pink Diamonds
254 Jackie Lutman F 28
256 Janet Madsen F 52
258 Jane L Malcolm F 55 Rowdy Runners
261 Renee Marcellino F 44
264 Robin Marquart F 34
270 Bob Marshall M 64
271 Erin Martin F 54
273 Katherine Maxey F 39 The IT Girls



283 Kristine E McGee F 44
284 Patricia McGrady F 39 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
286 Erin McKenney F 36
287 Nancy McLendon F 67 SOS Team
294 Kim Meissner F 42
295 Rachael Mellow F 71
296 Dorothy Menelas F 40
298 Candice Nicole Michael F 27
299 G Kathyrn Miller F 44 Pink Nightingales
303 JANET MOORE F 52 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
306 Terri Morton F 47
308 Theresa Louise Mullican F 44
311 Emily JEAN MYERS F 22
312 Chrisse New F 34
315 Holly Nyack F 23 Rowdy Runners
316 Glenda Nyack F 54 Rowdy Runners
317 Chris Nyack M 26 Rowdy Runners
321 Marjorie Orin F 58 MOMS club of Frederick
324 Jodi Lynn Pandullo F 31
325 Sharon Parker F 70
326 Kristen Parsley F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
328 Terry Pearson F 68
330 Stephanie Perkins F 35 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
331 Terry Anne Perry F 48
336 Dina Piccioni F 46 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
341 Nicholas Portelli M 28
342 Candice Poska F 38 MOMS club of Frederick
344 Dawn Marie Powell F 30
345 Rachel Pratt F 29 Rowdy Runners
346 Trish Pressimone F 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
347 Rhonda Priest F 61 Colonial Pink Diamonds
351 Kimberly Sue Pyles F 48
354 Candy Reaver F 33 Women's Center for Breast Care
355 Judy Reisman F 61 Bosom Buddies
356 Mina Forsythe Rempe F 45 MOMS club of Frederick



357 Debbie Remsberg F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
358 Marsha Remsburg F 58
359 Eric D Riblett M 32
360 Bonnie S Richter F 58 Team GOHO
362 Hannah Rimel F 16
363 Katherine Rinkes F 37 MOMS club of Frederick
364 Daniel Rinkes M 39 MOMS club of Frederick
366 Christi Roberts F 47 GIGGLES
367 Nancy Albig Robertson F 60
368 Robert L Robertson M 55
369 Brooke Robinson F 35 MOMS club of Frederick
371 Sherry Rodeheaver F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
372 Gene Rodeheaver M 54 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
374 Darla Roesch F 48
375 Debbie Rogers F 57 The Real Pink Ladies
376 SHAWN M ROHRER F 39
378 Edie Rosales F 46 Mark A Pitts DDS PA
379 barbara Rosen F 62 Bosom Buddies
380 Joel Rosen M 66 Bosom Buddies
381 Darla Rosenberger F 50
383 Karin Ruckhaus F 60 Bosom Buddies
385 Wanda Ruffin F 60 Delta's Divas
390 Sally Sanino F 47
394 Franklin V Scott M 59 Pink Nightingales
396 Stephanie Sekulski F 24 Team Henry 
399 Dena C Shaffer F 54 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
403 Jamie Shopland F 29 Frederick County Commission For Women
404 Shirley Shores F 70 SOS Team
405 Alexis Shrante F 20
406 Susan Shrante F 51
407 Tara Shriver F 17
408 Kristen Shriver F 45
409 William Shriver M 45
410 Sherri Simons F 42
420 DD Smith M 67 Colonial Pink Diamonds



422 Patricia K Stafford F 50 3B ‐ Pink Glove Dancers
424 Christine Stancovich F 43 Pink Nightingales
425 Susan Stanczyk F 54
426 Jenny Starcher F 34
428 Meredith Steere F 65 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
429 Karen Stegman F 46
430 Cheryl A. Steiner F 54
431 Christina L. Stelljes F 40
433 Traci Rene Stupp F 43 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
434 Cortney Suerdieck F 31
436 Lori Talley F 49 6th MLMC
437 Michael Talley M 49 6th MLMC
438 Joy E Tanner M 34
440 Crystal Tharp F 27
442 Jacquelyn Thomas F 49 The Red Chics
443 Julie Marie Thompson F 54
445 Joyce Jean Tolley F 69
446 David Toof M 61 Bosom Buddies
447 Linda Towns F 52
449 Judy Trentini F 48 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
450 Brittany Tritsch F 23
451 Kathryn Troupe F 58 Pink Nightingales
453 Norma Trybul F 55 Norma Trybul
454 Donald Trybul M 61 Norma Trybul
460 Danette M Venegas F 44
462 Virginia Lee Wade F 63 SOS Team
465 ken ward M 63 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
468 Brian Webber M 43 Medi Runners
469 Heather M Wheeler F 31 Shirley's Angels
470 Corryn White F 6
474 Roger Williams M 61 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
475 Rebecca Wilson F 33 Rowdy Runners
476 Maureen Wilson F 45 SAIC‐Frederick Team for Hope
478 Tonya Wise F 40 Run, Mama, Run!
480 Sadie Wolf F 31 Rounding Second Base



482 Mackenzie Yee F 16
484 Kelly Marie Yudt F 32
485 Connie Jean Yudt F 62
488 Kathryn Zanylo F 39 The Real Pink Ladies
489 Kimberly L Zeren F 41 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
498 Patty Cuzzolina F 58 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
499 Jennifer Hollard F 31 LOL (Ladies of Linganore)
500 Angela Papillo F 46
502 Chris Kline M 29 Colonial Pink Diamonds
505 Renee Ferrante F 46 The Real Pink Ladies
506 Alyssa Ferrante F 8 The Real Pink Ladies
509 Cheryl Hoffman F 48
510 Holly Harris F 40 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
511 Nirza Flores F 32 Holly's Holy Hell Raisers
512 Frank Stanczyk M 56
516 Eric  Darby M 16 Team Hope
517 Macie Sigler F 17 Team Hope
522 Larry Timko M 64 Team Timko
523 Judy Timko F 65 Team Timko
524 Julie Heffner F 40
525 Linda Martin F 41
527 Linda Coe F 51
528 Lisa Romano F 54
529 Suzy  Kaltman F CRA Together
531 Michelle Graziani F 43 CRA Together
532 Amanda Graziani F 17 CRA Together
533 Marli Lockitsky F 38 CRA Together
535 Rebecca Mann F 14 Emily Mann
536 Lindsay Mann F 12 Emily Mann
537 Wilson Mann M 49 Emily Mann
538 Dorthy Farmer F 42 Emily Mann
539 Barbara Mann F 77 Emily Mann
540 Karen DelGiudice F 64
541 Marc Melcher M 49 Bosom Buddies
542 Megan Melcher F 42 Bosom Buddies



544 Debi  Disbrow F 41 Pink Nightingales
545 Kathy Mitchell F 17 Pink Nightingales
553 Debra Jane Kuhn F 56 Orginal Bib # was 240
555 Chrissie Hassett F 61
557 Josette Capasso F 43
558 Christina Dugan F 31
559 Megan Downing F 7 Colonial Pink Diamonds
568 Ashley Ripeon F 23
571 Carolyn Mastallerz F 64 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
574 Kallien Heffner F 212 Pink Nightingales
577 Debra Laferte F 48 Pink Nightingales
578 Megan Lunsford F 25
582 Marc Canamaso M 19 Brenda
583 Arleen Hall F 42
588 Anita Matouda F 53 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
591 Theresa Crowell F 48 Pink Nightingales
594 Meera Talsaina F 45
600 Marylou Atienza F 47
831 Heidi Thomas F 47 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
832 Dawn Hammond F 44
834 Jennifer Charlton F 48
836 Nicolette Kendrick F 26 The Kendricks
837 Robert  Kendrick M 28 The Kendricks
838 Nasar Hussein M 21
839 Maria Rillera F 57
840 Linda Burger F 47 Shirley's Angels
842 Densie Loeper F 54
842 Tom Loeper M 54
854 Rita  Dorsey F 41 Sonia Dorsey
855 Hillary Remsberg F 22 FMH Women's Center for Breast Cancer
857 Beverley Nash F 66 Rowdy Runners
863 Stephanie Warren F 36 Pink Ladies for Tina
864 Trisha Orndoff F 47 Pink Ladies for Tina
865 Laura Chenng F 26
866 Jeanne Stambaugh F 45



869 Janet Nesslerodt F 41
870 Mary Wagner F 49 Papillo/Wagner
872 Cedonia Evans F 41
874 Denise Randall F 51
875 Barbara Jacobi F 50
876 Nancy Randall F 60
877 Martin O'Neill M 51
879 Kelly  Seidell F 25
880 Scott Scherer M 27
883 Nancy Hollobaugh F 52
885 Elaini Tsovkate F 61
888 Mark Matovich M 55 OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer
891 Jessica Carpenter F 31
892 Samantha Miller F 23

Jean Remmert F 52
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